
Designed by Hilda Ferreira
hilda@hildamarketing.co.za

Director: Diana Herbst 
www.dianas.co.za 

Myrrh
Anti-Ageing

P
r
ic
e
 L
is
t Facial Soap Bar -                    

                                  
      
Cleansing Milk  - 
Contains no soap, gentle on skin, deep cleansing

Shrink pores, lightweight moisturizer      
      

Gentle Coconut oil based soap. Contains no SLES

Skin Toner -
100% natural alcohol free skin toner, shrink pores.

Improve skin tone. Astringent  

Makeup Remover - 
Cleansing. Antiseptic. Non greasy. Anti-inflammatory.

Antioxidant. Sebum Replacement. Unclog / Shrink pores.

Natural Astringent. Improve skin tone. Minimize dark

under-eye

Anti-Ageing & Healing Serum  - 
Improve skin tone & firmness. Encourage new cell growth.

Shrink pores. Reducing wrinkles, pigmentation & scars.

Rejuvenate ageing skin. Anti-inflammatory.                                                                                       
      

R250/10ml
R1850/100ml

R95/10ml
R760/100ml

R95/100ml
R340/500ml

R35/50g
R60/100g

R95/100ml

R140/50g
R220/100g
R880/500g

Day Cream - 
Treat and prevent signs of ageing. Treatment of acne,

pimples & black heads. Natural SPF15 Cream. Ideal to use

as night cream in summer months.

R140/50g
R220/100g
R880/500g

Night Cream - 
Treat and prevent signs of ageing. Treatment of acne,

pimples & black heads. Natural SPF15 Cream. Ideal to use

as day cream in winter months.


