## Myrrh Anti-Ageing

Facial Soap Bar – Gentle Coconut oil based soap. Contains no SLES	R35/50g R60/100g
Cleansing Milk – Contains no soap, gentle on skin, deep cleansing Shrink pores, lightweight moisturizer	R95/100ml R340/500ml
Skin Toner – 100% natural alcohol free skin toner, shrink pores. Improve skin tone. Astringent	R95/100ml
Makeup Remover – Cleansing. Antiseptic. Non greasy. Anti-inflammatory. Antioxidant. Sebum Replacement. Unclog / Shrink pores. Natural Astringent. Improve skin tone. Minimize dark under-eye	R95/10ml R760/100ml
Anti-Ageing & Healing Serum – Improve skin tone & firmness. Encourage new cell growth. Shrink pores. Reducing wrinkles, pigmentation & scars. Rejuvenate ageing skin. Anti-inflammatory.	R250/10ml R1850/100ml
Day Cream – Treat and prevent signs of ageing. Treatment of acne, pimples & black heads. Natural SPF15 Cream. Ideal to use as night cream in summer months.	R140/50g R220/100g R880/500g

Night Cream -	R140/50g
Treat and prevent signs of ageing. Treatment of acne,	R220/100g
pimples & black heads. Natural SPF15 Cream. Ideal to use	R880/500g
as dav cream in winter months.	Sec.



Director: Diana Herbst www.dianas.co.za

Designed by Hilda Ferreira hilda@hildamarketing.co.za